1/27/2017 Active Degree and Certificate Programs/Options

Board of Regents

Active Degree and Certificate Programs/Options
Selected List

Discipline/Area=Parks, Recreation, Leisure, and Fitness Studies (31)
Degree Level=Baccalaureate
Programs Found=9

2010

CIP
Institution Code Degree Subject/Discipline
Grambling State 310101 BS LEISURE STUDIES
University
L.S.U. and A&M College 310504 BS SPORT ADMINISTRATION
Louisiana Tech 310501 BS EXERCISE & HEALTH PROMOTION
University
McNeese State 310505 BS HEALTH AND HUMAN
University PERFORMANCE, GEN.
Northwestern State 310501 BS HEALTH & EXERCISE SCIENCE
University
Southeastern Louisiana 310505 BS KINESIOLOGY
University
Southeastern Louisiana 310504 BS SPORT MANAGEMENT
University
University of Louisiana 310505 BS KINESIOLOGY
at Monroe
University of New 310501 BS HUMAN PERFORMANCE/HEALTH
Orleans PROMOTION
New Search

http://as400.regents.state.la.us/cgi-bin/macros/actprgs.dtw/report

Approved
04/1994

09/2008
04/2016

01/2003

07/2006

11/2016

06/2007

07/2005

07/2004

Average
Completers
(5-Year)

24

143

45

25

17

48

11


http://www.regents.state.la.us/
http://www.gram.edu/
http://www.lsu.edu/
http://www.latech.edu/
http://www.mcneese.edu/
http://www.nsula.edu/
http://www.selu.edu/
http://www.selu.edu/
http://www.ulm.edu/
http://www.uno.edu/

