

## Active Degree and Certificate Programs/Options Selected List

Discipline/Area=Parks, Recreation, Leisure, and Fitness Studies (31) Degree Level=Baccalaureate Programs Found=9

	2010 CIP				Average Completers
Institution	Code	Degree	Subject/Discipline	Approved	(5-Year)
<u>Grambling State</u> <u>University</u>	310101	BS	LEISURE STUDIES	04/1994	24
L.S.U. and A&M College	310504	BS	SPORT ADMINISTRATION	09/2008	143
<u>Louisiana Tech</u> <u>University</u>	310501	BS	EXERCISE & HEALTH PROMOTION	04/2016	0
McNeese State University	310505	BS	HEALTH AND HUMAN PERFORMANCE, GEN.	01/2003	45
Northwestern State University	310501	BS	HEALTH & EXERCISE SCIENCE	07/2006	25
Southeastern Louisiana University	310505	BS	KINESIOLOGY	11/2016	0
Southeastern Louisiana University	310504	BS	SPORT MANAGEMENT	06/2007	17
<u>University of Louisiana</u> <u>at Monroe</u>	310505	BS	KINESIOLOGY	07/2005	48
<u>University of New</u> <u>Orleans</u>	310501	BS	HUMAN PERFORMANCE/HEALTH PROMOTION	07/2004	6

New Search